
2024 SSHS Softball Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Tues 2/27/24 Vs. Providence Academy 5PM V Only

Fri 3/1/24 Vs. Heritage 5PM V/JV

Tues 3/5/24 @ Gravette 5PM V/JV

Thurs 3/7/24 Vs. Pea Ridge 5PM V/JV

Tues 3/12/24 @ Mtn Home* 4:30PM V/V

Fri 3/15/24 @ Providence Academy 5PM V Only

Tues 3/26/24 @ Alma* 4:30PM V/V

Thurs 3/28/24 Vs. Berryville 5PM V/JV

Tues 4/2/24 Vs. Greenbrier* 4:30PM V/V

Thurs 4/4/24 @ Prairie Grove 5PM V/JV

Tues 4/9/24 @ Greenwood* 4:30PM V/V

Thurs 4/11/24 @ Rogers Heritage Tournament TBA V Only

Fri 4/12/24 @ Rogers Heritage Tournament TBA V Only

Sat 4/13/24 @ Rogers Heritage Tournament TBA V Only

Tues 4/16/24 Vs. Russellville* 4:30PM V/V

Fri 4/19/24 @ Huntsville 5PM V/JV

Tues 4/23/24 Vs. Van Buren* 4:30PM V/V

Fri 4/26/24 Vs. Fayetteville (Senior Night) 4:30PM V/JV

Tues 4/30/24 @ Harrison* 4:30PM V/V

Thurs- Sat 5/9/24-5/11/24 State Tournament
*Denotes Conference Game Double Header


